
DATE DAY VESSEL TYPE 

24 May 2021 Monday VIKING VENUS TRANSIT 

31 May 2021 Monday VIKING VENUS TRANSIT 

07 June 2021 Monday VIKING VENUS TRANSIT 

08 June 2021 Tuesday MSC VIRTUOSA SPLIT VOYAGE 

15 June 2021 Tuesday MSC VIRTUOSA SPLIT VOYAGE 

21 June 2021 Monday VIKING VENUS TRANSIT 

24 June 2021 Thursday MSC VIRTUOSA SPLIT VOYAGE 

28 June 2021 Monday VIKING VENUS TRANSIT 

29 June 2021 Tuesday MSC VIRTUOSA SPLIT VOYAGE 

30 June 2021 Wednesday NORWEGIAN JADE TRANSIT 

01 July 2021 Thursday BOREALIS  TRANSIT 

02 July 2021 Friday BOREALIS TRANSIT 

04 July 2021 Sunday BOREALIS TRANSIT 

05 July 2021 Monday BOREALIS TURNAROUND 

06 July 2021 Tuesday MSC VIRTUOSA SPLIT VOYAGE 

08 July 2021 Thursday BOREALIS TURNAROUND 

09 July 2021 Friday ANTHEM OF THE SEAS TRANSIT 

12 July 2021 Monday BOREALIS TURNAROUND 

13 July 2021 Tuesday MSC VIRTUOSA SPLIT VOYAGE 

15 July 2021 Thursday DISNEY MAGIC TURNAROUND 

16 July 2021 Wednesday  BOREALIS TURNAROUND 

18 July 2021 Sunday DISNEY MAGIC TURNAROUND 

19 July 2021 Monday BOREALIS TURNAROUND 

20 July 2021 Tuesday DISNEY MAGIC TURNAROUND 

22 July 2021 Thursday BOREALIS TURNAROUND 

23 July 2021 Friday DISNEY MAGIC TURNAROUND 

24 July 2021 Saturday BOREALIS TURNAROUND 

25 July 2021 Sunday GOLDEN HORIZON TURNAROUND 

27 July 2021 Tuesday DISNEY MAGIC TURNAROUND 



28 July 2021 Wednesday CELEBRITY SILHOUETTE TRANSIT 

29 July 2021 Thursday BOREALIS TURNAROUND 

30 July 2021 Friday DISNEY MAGIC TURNAROUND 

02 August 2021 Monday DISNEY MAGIC TURNAROUND 

03 August 2021 Tuesday MSC VIRTUOSA SPLIT VOYAGE 

04 August 2021 Tuesday CELEBRITY SILHOUETTE TRANSIT 

05 August 2021 Wednesday ANTHEM OF THE SEAS TRANSIT 

06 August 2021 Friday BOREALIS TURNAROUND 

08 August 2021 Sunday CELEBRITY SILHOUETTE TRANSIT 

10 August 2021 Tuesday MSC VIRTUOSA SPLIT VOYAGE 

11 August 2021 Wednesday ANTHEM OF THE SEAS TRANSIT 

14 August 2021 Saturday BOREALIS TURNAROUND 

17 August 2021 Tuesday NIEUW STATENDAM TRANSIT 

18 August 2021 Wednesday MARELLA EXPLORER 2 TRANSIT 

20 August 2021 Friday ANTHEM OF THE SEAS TRANSIT 

23 August 2021 Monday BOREALIS TURNAROUND 

24 August 2021 Tuesday MSC VIRTUOSA SPLIT VOYAGE 

25 August 2021 Wednesday MARELLA EXPLORER  TRANSIT 

26 August 2021 Thursday ANTHEM OF THE SEAS TRANSIT 

28 August 2021 Saturday BOREALIS TURNAROUND 

29 August 2021 Wednesday QUEEN ELIZABETH TRANSIT 

30 August 2021 Monday CELEBRITY SILHOUETTE TRANSIT 

31 August 2021 Tuesday MSC VIRTUOSA SPLIT VOYAGE 

01 September 2021 Wednesday P&O BRITANNIA TRANSIT 

02 September 2021 Thursday BOREALIS TURNAROUND 

03 September 2021 Friday ANTHEM OF THE SEAS TRANSIT 

04 September 2021 Saturday MARELLA EXPLORER 2 TRANSIT 

06 September 2021 Monday QUEEN ELIZABETH TURNAROUND 

07 September 2021 Tuesday MSC VIRTUOSA SPLIT VOYAGE 

09 September 2021 Wednesday P&O BRITANNIA TRANSIT 



11 September 2021 Saturday BOREALIS TURNAROUND 

12 September 2021 Sunday QUEEN ELIZABETH TRANSIT 

18 September 2021 Saturday QUEEN ELIZABETH TRANSIT 

21 September 2021 Tuesday ANTHEM OF THE SEAS TRANSIT 

22 September 2021 Wednesday P&O BRITANNIA TRANSIT 

23 September 2021 Thursday CELEBRITY SILHOUETTE TRANSIT 

26 September 2021 Sunday BOREALIS TURNAROUND 

28 September 2021 Tuesday MSC VIRTUOSA SPLIT VOYAGE 

29 September 2021 Wednesday ANTHEM OF THE SEAS TRANSIT 

30 September 2021 Thursday ANTHEM OF THE SEAS TRANSIT 

02 October 2021 Saturday CELEBRITY SILHOUETTE TRANSIT 

04 October 2021 Monday ANTHEM OF THE SEAS TRANSIT 

05 October 2021 Tuesday MSC VIRTUOSA SPLIT VOYAGE 

06 October 2021 Wednesday CELEBRITY SILHOUETTE TRANSIT 

07 October 2021 Thursday BOREALIS TURNAROUND 

10 October 2021 Sunday QUEEN ELIZABETH TRANSIT 

12 October 2021 Monday ANTHEM OF THE SEAS TRANSIT 

14 October 2021 Thursday CELEBRITY SILHOUETTE TRANSIT 

17 October 2021 Sunday ANTHEM OF THE SEAS TRANSIT 

18 October 2021 Monday BOREALIS TURNAROUND 

19 October 2021 Tuesday CELEBRITY SILHOUETTE TRANSIT 

25 October 2021 Monday CELEBRITY SILHOUETTE TRANSIT 

02 November 2021 Tuesday BOREALIS TURNAROUND 

16 November 2021 Tuesday BOREALIS TURNAROUND 

02 December 2021 Thursday BOREALIS TURNAROUND 

07 December 2021 Tuesday BOREALIS TURNAROUND 

21 December 2021 Tuesday BOREALIS TURNAROUND 
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